 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.
                                                                       Solution Kits Delivery for Lighting
Updated on July 7, 2022, Version V03
1
SKD-571 Serials LED Module
——SKD Outdoor Lighting Product Portfolio
Product Description

 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.
                                                                       Solution Kits Delivery for Lighting
Updated on July 7, 2022, Version V03
7
SKD-571 serials LED Module Packing
Packing: EPE upper cover + LED luminaires + EPE base + K7 box
SKD-571 serials LED Module Constant Current Driver Option
Product
Power
rated(W)
I(mA) V(V)
Driver
Quantity
LED driver recommendations
SKD-571-60W 60W 1400 42 1
Philips: Xitanium 65W 1.2-2.3A AOC 230V I150
Sosen: SS-75VH-56B
SKD-571-120W 120W 2800 42 1
Philips: Xitanium 150W 2.45-4.9A AOC 230V I175
Sosen: SS-150VH-56B
SKD-571-180W 180W 4200 42 1
Philips: Xitanium 200W 2.8-5.6A AOC 230V I1200
Sosen: SS-200VH-56B
SKD-571-240W 240W 5600 42 1
Philips: Xitanium 240W 3.6-6.7A AOC 230V I1240
Sosen: SS-240VH-56B
SKD-571-360W 360W 4200 42 2
Philips: Xitanium 200W 2.8-5.6A AOC 230V I1200(2 只)
Sosen: SS-200VH-56B (2pcs)
SKD-571-480W 480W 5600 42 2
Philips: Xitanium 240W 3.6-6.7A AOC 230V I1240(2 只)
Sosen: SS-240VH-56B (2pcs)
 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.